
TOTAL Pre‐K K 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
Returning Students

Pending Re‐Enrollments: 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Incoming Students
On the Waitlist: 71 45 0 0 0 0 15 1 5 0 5
Active Requests ‐ Offered & Still Deciding: 10 0 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 1 0

Returning Students
Confirmed Re‐Enrollments: 292 4 3 39 37 38 50 44 20 30 27

Incoming Students
Active Requests ‐ Accepted: 15 0 4 1 0 1 1 2 0 6 0
Active Requests ‐ Registered: 72 5 29 4 10 4 1 5 7 6 1

TOTAL STUDENTS ‐ Accepted/Registered 379
K‐8: 370

     Total Students In Pipeline (+Offered) 389 9 37 47 50 43 52 52 28 43 28

Total Seats Available 419 9 54 60 48 48 48 48 26 52 26

Remaining Open Seats 30 0 17 13 (2) 5 (4) (4) (2) 9 (2)

Citizens of the World Kansas City

2842275152434744369

(as of June 14, 2023)
2023‐2024 Enrollment Pipeline

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Pre‐K K 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

RE‐ENROLL ‐ Pending

Waitlisted

Open Seats

NEW ‐ Offered

NEW ‐ Accepted

NEW ‐ Registered

RE‐ENROLL ‐ Confirmed



0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

650

Year 1 (2016‐17)

Year 2 (2017‐18)

Year 3 (2018‐19)

Year 4 (2019‐20)

Year 5 (2020‐21)

Year 6 (2021‐22)

Year 7 (2022‐23)

Year 8 (2023‐24)


